Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
MCYLUD Series
LED Up/Down Cylinder Wall Fixture
www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 1/2
This MCYLUD modern indoor/outdoor LED downlight is a sleek and simple aluminum
cylinder attached to a rectangular back plate. These magnificent outdoor light fixtures
will look great on your porch, regardless of the architecture and colors of your house.
Made with die-cast aluminum, it is water-proof, weatherproof and corrosion resistant.
This dual up and downlight style fixture sends beautiful illumination up from the top and
out from the bottom of the design. Provider high efficient and uniform lighting, no UV or
IR radiation, excellent color consistency, no flicker or buzzing.
Perfect use for residential housings, condominiums, hotel and hospitality industry.
DIMENSION
11.8”
4.9” 3.2”
4.1”
M  C Y L  U D  -  2 0 W  -  W H  -  3 0 K
TECHNICAL SUMMARY
MODEL # LUMENS WATTS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE BEAM º CCT PF LIFE OPERATING TEMP.
MCYLUD-20W-WH-30K
1440 20W 70 lm/W 80 120V,
60 Hz 95º 3000K >0.9 50,000 hrs -4ºF ~ 104ºF
MCYLUD-20W-BK-30K
PART NUMBER ORDERING SUMMARY
M
MW Lighting
UD
Up/Down
CYL
Cylinder
20W
Wattage
WH
White
30K
3000K
LOCATIONS
C O L O R  T E M P E R A T U R E
S O F T  W H I T E
Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
MCYLUD Series
LED Up/Down Cylinder Wall Fixture
www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 2/2
CONSTRUCTION
•  Unit includes heavy duty metal frame, heat sink, reflector, lens and gasket
OPTICS
• High transmission white acrylic lens with satin nickel trim
• Efficiency LED array
• Diffuse for uniform illumination
DRIVER
• 120V 60Hz input voltage
MOUNTING
• Wall mount on junction box
LISTING
ETL Listed, Energy Star Listed, Suitable for Wet Locations, RoHS
WARRANTY
5 years manufacturer warranty, consult factory for more details.
Terms and conditions may apply.
RECOMMENDED DIMMERS
PHOTOMETRY
LUTRON
• TGCL-153PH-WH
• DVCL-153PR
• P-PKG1W-WH-R
• CTCL-153PDH-WH
LEVITON
• R00-RNL06-TW
• R50-IPL06-10M